SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
FOOD
50136 / 1.3 / 2025-03-24 / MH / EU-NA
Product Information Load Stand II
Weighing System Load Stand II
Application/Specified usage
 · Direct vessel-to-foundation structural member for dependable and accurate
continuous inventory monitoring and control

S
T
Plastic, 1-hole entry ea 3/4"
Plastic, 2-hole entry ea PG 13.5
Stainless Steel, 1-hole entry
Stainless Steel, 2-hole entry
Operating temperature
X
M
Standard Temperature, -18 °C...38 °C (0 °F...100 °F)
Mid-Range Temperature, 10 °C...66 °C (50 °F...150 °F)
S2 25K 1 M
Compression Tension Shear
Maximum Frame Loads allowed per AISC 14th Ed.
Model No. Load Rating Compression Tension Shear
S2-25K 25,000 lbs
11,338 kg
55,810 lbs
25,310 kg
33,068 lbs
14,999 kg
9,165 lbs
4,156 kg
S2-50K 50,000 lbs
22,676 kg
116,138 lbs
52,670 kg
47,618 lbs
21,599 kg
16,227 lbs
7,359 kg
S2-75K 75,000 lbs
34,014 kg
222,838 lbs
101,060 kg
84,654 lbs
38,398 kg
35,102 lbs
15,919 kg
S2-100K 100,000 lbs
45,351 kg
222,838 lbs
101,060 kg
84,654 lbs
38,398 kg
35,102 lbs
15,919 kg
S2-150K 150,000 lbs
68,027 kg
371,511 lbs
168,486 kg
115,737 lbs
52,497 kg
52,468 lbs
23,795 kg
S2-200K 200,000 lbs
90,703 kg
457,519 lbs
207,491 kg
115,737 lbs
52,497 kg
52,468 lbs
23,795 kg
S2-300K 300,000 lbs
136,054 kg
856,097 lbs
388,253 kg
226,845 lbs
102,895 kg
87,952 lbs
39,888 kg
S2-400K 400,000 lbs
181,406 kg
1,043,947 lbs
473,445 kg
258,683 lbs
117,316 kg
113,174 lbs
51,326 kg
S2-500K 500,000 lbs
226,757 kg
1,372,421 lbs
622,413 kg
296,288 lbs
134,394 kg
112,419 lbs
50,984 kg
S2-750K 750,000 lbs
340,136 kg
2,093,619 lbs
949,487 kg
352,096 lbs